
Saturday, May1WANGANUI—1200knr
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Requests
8.30 Sports Cancellations
9. 0 Down to Earth with Curley9.30 The Music Halt Revellers: Sing
Along With Us
9.45 Harmonica Harmonies10.0 Tauber Time
10.16 Morning Variety
10.45 Home Decorating Session
41. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Kecent Releases
6.15 Voices in Jlarmony
6.30 The Melachrino Strings6.45 Louis Armstrong and Ella Fitz-
gerald
7. 0 I Spy
7.15 Sporting Review (Norm Nielsen)
7.30 Special Assignment
7-45 "Joe Loss and his Orchestra8.1 From Our Visitors’ Book
8.30 Musically Yours (final broadcast)9. 4 Old Time Danee Music8.30 The Devil to Pay (BBC)
10. 0 Popular Parade10.30 Close down
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7. Oam. Breakfast Sessionoe

1

District Weather Forecast
9. Culling All Sports (Alan Paterson)

4m

All Kinds of Mefileys
9.45 scottish Danee10. O ‘iardening Session
10.30 |iiets
410.46 Hlome Decorating (Anne Stewart)
41. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
6.45 Ballad Interlude
7. 0 The Charlie Kunz Programme
7.415 Sports Results (Alan Paterson)
7.30 Orchestra and Chorus8. 0 Listeners’ Requests10.30 Close down
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CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke 434m

7.87 a.m. Canterbury Weather vorecast |9.4 Every Man a Handyman: [iurie|Harris with weekend advice to amateur
handymen
° Musical Comedy Corner9.30 London Studio Melodies: PeterYorke’s Concert Orchestra (BBC)10.0 Top Tunes
10.20 Piano Time
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 in Sentimental Mood
411.0 Morning Variety
412. 0 Lunch Music

|1.0 p.m. Association Football
(From English Park)

3. 0 Rugby Football
(From Lancaster Park)

4.30 Bright Music
4.55 Music from the Ballet |ae Children’s Session: Calling all(iuides
5.45 Sports Results
Listeners’ Requests
7.30 Auckland Variety Stage (NZBS)(For details see iYA8.0 The Good
8.30 Take It From Here’ (BIC)
9.15 Lookout, by G, Burton
9.30 Light Variety
10. O Sports Review
10.15 \odern Dance Musie
41.20 Close down

OCSRS
4. Op.m,. Musical Programme5. 0 Concert tour
6. 0 Dinner Musiees The Music of Edward German
Frederick Harvey (baritone), the BBGChorus and the BBE Concert Orchestraowt You Find the Weather Charm-
ing? (Tom Jones)
Pastoral Dance
Merrymaker’s Pance (Nell Gwynn)
My Song is of the Sturdy NorthGlorious bevon
Coronation Mareh (Henry VII)Yeomen of England
God Save

Eltasbeth (Merrie England)(BBE)
7.30 Guide to Good Listening in May:¢. Foster Browne and James Walshereview musical and spoken programmes
7.50 The Sadler's Wells OrchestraBallet Musie; Pineapple Polls ullivan-Mackerras8.34 Contemporary American Composers:John J. Niles
Barbara Hyland (mezzo-soprano), Reg-inald Spence (tenor) and Pat Towsey(piano)
Songs of the American Negroes andthe Kentucky peontsinetrs 7

2 .

is 8 Julius Katcher
Sonata No. 2
The Janssen

1 (piano)

Symphony
Rorem
Orchestra

Bachianas Brasileiras, No:..2~
| 9.30
| ExperimentalProfessor J,
| 40. 0 Yehudi
Philharmoniasir Adrian

Twentieth Century Theatre:
thePlay

Isaacs
Menuhin
Orchestra

of
>
;

Boult
(violin)

Villa-Lobos
The

Thirtles, "by
iC
and the

conducted
Violin Concerto in D Minor

by

10.24
Songs by
Elisabeth
SchubertSchwarzkopf

Mendelssohn
CsoOprano)

10.50 fwdolf Serkin (piano
Fantasia in G Minor, Op. 77

41. 0 Close down Beethaven

BX 1160 ke 258 m.
7% Oam. Rousing Ramblings8. 0 Saturday’s Choice: [\equests
9g. O N.Z. Artists
9.15 Memory Lane9.30 Divertissement40. O «Man About Town
10.145 songs of the Open
40.30 Country Mail Bag
10.45 jiome becorating Session
641. 0} Close down3. 0 pm. Rugby Commentary

(From Rugby Park)6. 0 Melody Mixture
6.15 Crooners’ Corner
6.30 Holiday for ‘Song
6.45 Around the Wards: Ilospital Re-questsy, 0 \ Handful of Stars
7.415 sports Page7.30 Musical Comedy Cameo
-~-7.45 On the Light Side
8.15 Melody on;the Move
-68.40 Gems from Opera9. 3 Light Music Concert9.30 Variety Fanfare (BBO)
|

10. 0 Kefllections10.30 Close down

YL 920 ke. 326 m
9.5 am. You Ask, We Play
412. 0 Lunch Musie

Sag
0 p.m. First Sports Summary
saturday Matinee5. 0 Second Sports Summary

/-6B.15 Children’s Requests
~-6B.45 Dinner Musie
|

6. 0 Where Did It Come From? (new
feature)6.15 Late Sporting Information7.30 Songs from the Shows, with
Anona Winn (BBC)
8. 0 The Good Companions
8.25 Old Time and Country Dances9.15 Lookont, by G, Burton
9.30 The Kitimat Story: A documentaryabout Aluminium Production ih Canada(CBC)
10.30 Close down

NA
9. 4 a.m.
Topics for Business Women:9.30

Rev
uture by Daphne Purves;
ste
san
broadecast on

780 ke.
Album of Memor

iew-Tourth talk on At"
Island, the third
(NZBS) (a repeti
March 29

wart
som

DUNEDIN
384 m.

ies
Book

istralian liter-
rowing Up Ontalk by Olga
tion of 4YA’s
Health and

Beauty for the @lder Woman, the second
talk by Millicent James
10. 5 Musical Miniatures
10.20 |revotional Service
10.38 Front Page Lady
411. 0 Forbury Park Trotting Club’s
Meeting: Commentaries throughout
11.145 Sports Announcements
Light Musie Makers: Charlies Williams
12. 0 Lunch Musie
1. 0p.m. Sports: Commentaries on Asso-ciation and Rughy Pootball
4.30 Musie for Moderns
5. 0 Masters of the Strings: Andre Se-
5.15 Children’s Session: The Incredible

Professor Branestawm-
(NZBS);

Adventures of
Pancake Day at Great Pagwelland Sparetime Club
5.45 Light Concert
6.20 Today in N.Z. History:
comes Premier (NZBS).
7.30 Auckland Variety Stage:
minutes of light entertainment

Seddon Re-

Thirty
(NZBS)

(For details see 1YA)8.0 Dunedin Diary, 1864
8.15 Sonas of the Prairie: The Tumble-
weeds (Studio)
8.30 Take It From Here (BBC) (‘to be
repeated from 4YA at 2.0 on wearsday)

9.15 Lookout, by G. Burton
9.30 © Dance Music10.0 Sports Summary10.10 Dance Muste
11.20 Close down

|

AYO 03 DUNEDIN,
11. 0 am. Light Music
1. 0 pm. Matinee
5. 0 Concert Hour
7. 0 The Snisse Komande- OrchestraOverture: The Mastersingers of Nur-|emburg Wagner
Symphony No, .1 in B Flat, Oy, 38|(spring ) Schumann/

7.40 Kirsten Flagstad (soprano;7.56 Alfred Cortot (piano)
Prelude, Aria and Finale Franck |Etudes, NOs.° 23 -in F. Minor, 2¢' ‘in |
Dp Flat, and 27 in, A Flat
Waltzes, Nos, 6 in) PD Flat, Op... 64
No, 41, and: 9 in A Flat,-Op. 69, No,.
1 Chopin8.32 Handel

The Philharmonia Orchestra conducted—
by lgor Markevitch
Concerto Grosso in D, Op. 6, No. 5
GRAHAM GORTON (baritone)
sweet One and Twenty
Come Live*> With MeSilent Worship
Come soothing Steep

CStudio)
The Lendon Philharmonic Orchestrasuite: The Faithful Shepherd
9.30 Beginnings and Endings: Begin-
nings, in whieh Alan. Mulgan discusses
the art of beginning and ending in liter-ature, and ilhistrates with examplesdrawn from diverse sources (NZBS)
9.49 The Philharmonia String Quartet
Quartet in F, Op, 59, No. 1 Beethoven

Oe

10.20 Early English ComposersElisabeth Goble (harpsichord)
Early English kevboard Musie
The Cambridge University Madrtgaf
Society, conducted by Boris Ord
Madrigals
The London Chatnber Orchestra
Ayres for the Theatre Purcell
11. 0 Close down

INVERCARGILL,
9. 4am. Cowhoy Roundup9.15 Sports News
9.30 Melody -Mixture
10. O bevotional Service
10.15 Miniature Concert
10.45 ies Miserables
11. O Take It from Here (BBC)
(A repetition of Monday's broadcastfrom 4YZ)
11.30 ‘Tunes of Today12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Racing Summarytadio Matinee
3. 0 Rugby Fb

ree tamg(From Rugby Park)4.45 Racing summary5.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juntors;The Quiz45 Late Race Results
Music "foe the Tea Hour
7.30 Play: l’rize Novel, a comedy byEdouard. Dourdet about a publisher: who
gaily contrives situations 10 provide hisWith fresh plots (NZBs)
9.15 Lookout, by G, Burton
9.30 JEAN FRANCE (inezzo-soprano)
My True Love Hath My Heart Tovey
| Will Give My Love an Applearr. Vaughan WilliamsWith Pipe and Flute Rowle
Sleep Warloc
i (Studio)

93.40 The London symphony -OrchestraFacade Suite Walton
10. O° Sporting Review
10.30 Gidtime Dance Music
11.20 Close down
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@I
evening stars in fashion' $
mostenchantingduo
Viennese hand embroidered in

gold and glitter around E4/10/

HOLEPROOF
Rnitiveah
If unable t0 secure at your local
Retailerwrite toHoleprootKnitweaI,
P.O Box 447, Auckland:


